

# Free Questions for Architecture-Specialist-11 by go4braindumps

# Shared by Sims on 13-11-2023

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

**Check the Links on Last Page** 

### **Question 1**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Adopting a naming convention can have some benefits. Of the sentences below, which one is NOT a benefit of adopting a naming convention?

#### **Options:**

- A- Enforce the reference architecture.
- B- Avoid error codes.
- C- Normalize patterns.
- D- Reveal the nature of each Module.

#### Answer:

В

### **Question 2**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Consider the common style guide scenarios presented in this course. Which of the following statements is true?

#### **Options:**

A- The 'specialize a built-in Style Guide' scenario should be used when the changes to the base theme are not extensive.

**B-** The 'clone a built-in Style Guide' should be used when you want to extend an existing theme.

C- Build-your-own Style Guide should be used when the changes in the theme are not extensive.

#### Answer:

А

### **Question 3**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the below is NOT a weak dependency as of OS11?

#### **Options:**

- A- Screens
- **B-** Static Entities
- C- Server Actions
- **D-** Database Entities
- E- Service Actions
- F- Local Storage Entities
- G- Structures

#### Answer:

С

## **Question 4**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the following is an Assembling principle?

#### **Options:**

- A- Keep concepts with different lifecycles apart.
- **B-** Join all integrations into a single Module.
- C- Disclose business concepts and integration needs.
- D- Isolate all business concepts.

#### **Answer:**

А

### **Question 5**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Consider the following Module names and the suggested naming conventions for Modules. Which of these is a mobile Module?

#### **Options:**

A- Customer\_CW

B- Mobile\_API

C- Service\_CS

### Answer: D

### **Question 6**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

In the Architecture Canvas, where should the API module sit in?

#### **Options:**

A- Core Layer

B- End-User Layer

C- Foundation Layer

#### Answer:

А

### **Question 7**

#### **Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Foundation may have non-business services and business services in them

Options:			
A- TRUE			
B- FALSE			
Answer:			
В			

### **Question 8**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the below is NOT a Synchronization Best Practice for mobile application?

#### **Options:**

A- Sync only when required. p At session start: sync summary data to local storage At process start: sync process detail to local storage At process/transaction end, sync back to server

- B- Only synchronize delta : Use control timestamps
- C Avoid long synchronization in a single transaction
- D- Sync only when strictly required
- E Don't sync on every screen or online event
- F- Only synchronize relevant data
- G- Do not use Entity Bulk Operation to ensure small lightweight updates

H- Ensure sync granularity: Prepare for constant retries without repeating work due to network loss. Sync in chunks, incremental by entity

### Answer:

D

# **Question 9**

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

Which of the following is NOT a benefit of having well-defined application architecture?

### **Options:**

- A- Poor service abstraction
- B- Reduces costs
- C- Reduces risk
- D- Supports planning

#### Answer:

А

### **To Get Premium Files for Architecture-Specialist-11 Visit**

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/architecture-specialist-11

**For More Free Questions Visit** 

https://www.p2pexams.com/outsystems/pdf/architecture-specialist-11

